
Platz NAME QSUMME QZ_BEST RSUMME ABSTAND RBAHN1 RBAHN2 RBAHN3 RBAHN4 RBAHN5 RBAHN6

1 Ulli Raum 19,97 2,91 571,18 98,00 93,00 96,18 97,00 93,00 94,00

2 Mike Zeband 20,72 2,91 560,32 10,86 92,00 96,32 97,00 96,00 94,00 85,00

3 Daniel Starke 19,92 3,02 555,47 15,71 94,00 91,00 95,00 89,00 93,87 92,60

4 Ralf Hahn 20,37 2,91 550,54 20,64 91,00 90,00 92,00 95,00 95,00 87,54

5 Sven Baumann 19,65 3,02 547,71 23,47 93,00 93,00 95,71 91,00 88,00 87,00

6 Béla Laing 19,85 3,07 539,74 31,44 92,00 90,00 84,00 91,74 91,00 91,00

7 Peter Knebel 19,21 3,13 535,15 36,03 91,00 93,15 90,00 91,00 88,00 82,00

8 Luca Rath 19,89 2,97 533,87 37,31 94,00 86,87 95,00 78,00 89,00 91,00

9 Gerry Nennstiel 17,02 3,02 533,23 37,95 85,00 86,00 92,23 90,00 91,00 89,00

10 Karsten Landahl 18,26 3,19 530,80 40,38 88,00 88,00 89,00 88,80 90,00 87,00

11 Thomas Gyulai 18,67 2,96 530,20 40,98 83,00 93,20 94,00 93,00 80,00 87,00

12 Michel Landahl 18,84 3,14 527,21 43,97 91,00 91,00 91,00 91,00 84,00 79,21

13 Peter Möller 19,69 3,02 523,99 47,19 89,00 76,00 91,00 82,00 91,00 94,99

14 Mario Seefeld 18,20 3,13 519,62 51,56 90,62 85,00 86,00 89,00 80,00 89,00

15 Dirk Schindler 20,46 2,91 514,90 56,28 88,00 92,00 88,00 91,90 91,00 64,00

16 Thimo Limpert 18,89 3,02 501,05 70,13 90,05 84,00 87,00 89,00 73,00 78,00

17 Thomas Wendt 17,80 3,30 500,96 70,22 85,00 86,00 86,96 84,00 81,00 78,00

18 Heinz Steusloff 17,20 3,41 493,70 77,48 79,70 83,00 81,00 84,00 83,00 83,00

19 Jürgen Brand 18,68 3,29 493,63 77,55 75,00 76,00 84,63 85,00 87,00 86,00

20 Joachim Möschk 17,68 3,30 493,33 77,85 85,00 81,00 80,00 85,33 87,00 75,00

21 Christian Meyer 20,38 2,92 488,54 82,64 90,54 94,00 96,00 91,00 60,00 57,00

22 Steven Giebler 17,19 3,40 483,72 87,46 78,00 81,00 82,00 83,00 81,00 78,72

23 Jörn Bursche 19,81 2,91 474,67 96,51 44,67 59,00 90,00 98,00 91,00 92,00

24 Klaus Giebler 17,86 3,40 471,80 99,38 81,00 72,00 82,00 66,00 78,00 92,80

25 Siggi Sachse 17,74 3,41 465,24 105,94 81,00 66,24 84,00 71,00 83,00 80,00

26 Rainer Rath 18,94 3,13 464,75 106,43 79,00 82,00 81,00 78,75 65,00 79,00

Platz NAME QSUMME QZ_BEST RSUMME ABSTAND ZBAHN1 ZBAHN2 ZBAHN3 ZBAHN4 ZBAHN5 ZBAHN6

1 Ulli Raum 19,97 2,91 571,18 2,91 2,96 2,30 2,85 2,96 2,96

2 Mike Zeband 20,72 2,91 560,32 10,86 2,91 2,86 2,85 2,86 2,91 2,97

3 Daniel Starke 19,92 3,02 555,47 15,71 2,96 3,02 2,96 2,97 2,96 3,02

4 Ralf Hahn 20,37 2,91 550,54 20,64 2,86 2,86 2,85 2,85 2,85 2,97

5 Sven Baumann 19,65 3,02 547,71 23,47 2,97 2,96 2,36 2,96 3,13 2,96

6 Béla Laing 19,85 3,07 539,74 31,44 3,08 3,07 3,13 3,13 3,13 3,08

7 Peter Knebel 19,21 3,13 535,15 36,03 3,13 3,02 3,08 2,96 3,13 3,13

8 Luca Rath 19,89 2,97 533,87 37,31 2,96 3,07 2,96 2,97 2,96 2,96

9 Gerry Nennstiel 17,02 3,02 533,23 37,95 3,13 3,07 2,20 2,97 3,07 3,08

10 Karsten Landahl 18,26 3,19 530,80 40,38 3,13 3,08 3,07 3,13 3,08 3,07

11 Thomas Gyulai 18,67 2,96 530,20 40,98 3,13 3,07 2,96 3,02 3,07 3,13

12 Michel Landahl 18,84 3,14 527,21 43,97 3,02 3,08 2,96 3,07 3,07 2,53

13 Peter Möller 19,69 3,02 523,99 47,19 3,13 2,96 3,13 2,97 3,07 3,07

14 Mario Seefeld 18,20 3,13 519,62 51,56 3,02 3,13 3,13 3,13 3,24 3,07

15 Dirk Schindler 20,46 2,91 514,90 56,28 2,96 2,96 3,02 2,96 3,02 3,24

16 Thimo Limpert 18,89 3,02 501,05 70,13 2,96 2,96 2,97 2,96 3,08 3,08

17 Thomas Wendt 17,80 3,30 500,96 70,22 3,24 3,24 3,24 3,24 3,35 3,40

18 Heinz Steusloff 17,20 3,41 493,70 77,48 3,35 3,35 3,35 3,24 3,35 3,35

19 Jürgen Brand 18,68 3,29 493,63 77,55 3,13 3,24 3,18 3,24 3,24 3,24

20 Joachim Möschk 17,68 3,30 493,33 77,85 3,24 3,24 3,24 3,07 3,13 3,24

21 Christian Meyer 20,38 2,92 488,54 82,64 3,03 2,97 2,86 3,02 3,02 2,96

22 Steven Giebler 17,19 3,40 483,72 87,46 3,40 3,35 3,35 3,24 3,24 3,24

23 Jörn Bursche 19,81 2,91 474,67 96,51 3,18 2,97 2,96 2,96 2,96 2,96

24 Klaus Giebler 17,86 3,40 471,80 99,38 3,35 3,40 3,24 1,71 3,24 3,35

25 Siggi Sachse 17,74 3,41 465,24 105,94 3,24 3,63 3,24 3,35 3,24 3,35

26 Rainer Rath 18,94 3,13 464,75 106,43 3,13 3,24 3,24 3,07 3,25 3,24


